	City of Newark				City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102		
POR ATTO	Legislation Details						
File #:	19-0594	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution Declaring Parce	⊣ ∋ls on James St. as		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted			
File created:	4/2/2019		In control:	Economic and Housing De	Economic and Housing Development		
On agenda:	6/11/2019		Final action:	6/11/2019			
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic and Housing Development Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending Type of Service: Declaring an Area in Need of Redevelopment Purpose: Designating area in need of redevelopment List of Property: (Address/Block/Lot/Ward) 108-112 University Avenue/34/19/Central Ward 42 James Street/34/22/Central Ward 42 James Street/34/23/Central Ward 40 James Street/34/23/Central Ward 40 James Street/34/21/Central Ward 26 James Street/34/31/Central Ward Additional Information: Resolution 7R2-e(s) adopted on November 27, 2018, authorized and directed the Central Planning Board to conduct a preliminary investigation.						
Sponsors:	John Sharpe James, Mildred C. Crump						

## Indexes:

## Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/11/2019	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass